

Selfridges Selection Birthday Extravaganza hamper

Includes: Love Cocoa Happy Birthday honeycomb milk chocolate bar 75g, Love Cocoa Birthday Cake white chocolate bar 75g, Selfridges Selection Esprit Brut NV champagne 750ml, Selfridges Selection Traditional demerara shortbread tin 250g, Selfridges Selection salted caramel truffles 105g, Selfridges Selection British strawberry jam 340g, Selfridges Selection Single Origin Colombian Bella Vista ground coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Smooth hazelnut and cocoa butter 170g, Selfridges Selection fruit cake in tin 450g, 18" wicker basket

Love Cocoa Happy Birthday honeycomb milk chocolate bar 75g

Ingredients

Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, **Milk** Powder(**Milk**), Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Raw cane Sugar, Honeycomb Granules (sugar, glucose syrup, **Wheat**, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate, rice flour),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2414.0000 per 100g / 2414.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 567.0000 per 100g / 567.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.2000 per 100g / 36.2000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7000 per 100g / 21.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.9000 per 100g / 54.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 46.1000 per 100g / 46.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.7000 per 100g / 5.7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1900 per 100g / .1900 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Love Cocoa Birthday Cake white chocolate bar 75g

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk Powder(Milk)**, Emulsifier: **Soya Lecithin(Soybean)**, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Maize Starch, Multi-Coloured Sugar Decorations (sugar, maize starch, concentrates: sweet potato, spirulina, radish, apple, carrot, hibiscus; coconut oil, colours: lutein, paprika extract; glazing agent: beeswax),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Very low gluten

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2454.0000 per 100g / 2454.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 585.9999 per 100g / 586.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 41.3000 per 100g / 41.3000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 24.7000 per 100g / 24.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.9000 per 100g / 50.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 50.9000 per 100g / 50.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.8000 per 100g / 5.8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .2200 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection Esprit Brut NV champagne

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ABV 12%

750ml

Please note, this product contains the allergen sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Traditional demerara shortbread tin 250g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Salted Butter(**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Demerara Sugar, Cornflour, **Milk** Powder(**Milk**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 2224.0000 per 100g / 489.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 532.0000 per 100g / 117.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.9000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.9000 per 100g / 4.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61.8000 per 100g / 13.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 22.4000 per 100g / 4.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.9000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.8000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .7000 per 100g / .1500 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection salted caramel truffles 105g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk Powder(Milk)**, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed **Milk(Milk)**, Cocoa Mass, Coconut Oil, Cocoa Powder, Sea Salt, Natural flavourings, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin(Soybean), Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1946.0000 per 100g / 234.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 463.0000 per 100g / 56.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 21.8000 per 100g / 2.6000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.2000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.4000 per 100g / 7.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.1000 per 100g / 6.4000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.6000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 6.7000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .9300 per 100g / .1100 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection British strawberry jam 340g

Ingredients

Sugar, Strawberries, Citrus Pectin, Lemon Juice from Concentrate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Jam or marmalade legal information

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 50

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 1

Present on Packaging: Yes

% Fruit per 100g 50 Total Sugar Content per 100g 1

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 17 g

Energy - kJ 1010.0000 per 100g / 172.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 238.0000 per 100g / 40.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 58.0000 per 100g / 9.9000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 58.0000 per 100g / 9.9000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.3000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion
Protein (g) .0000 per 100g
Salt (g) .0200 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection Single Origin Colombian Bella Vista ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g
Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Colombia

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection Smooth hazelnut and cocoa butter 170g**Ingredients**

Hazelnut(Nuts), Coconut Oil, Coconut Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Sea Salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 2538.0000 per 100g / 635.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 614.0000 per 100g / 154.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 57.2000 per 100g / 14.3000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.4000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 12.4000 per 100g / 3.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.6000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 6.5000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 13.1000 per 100g / 3.3000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .2500 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection fruit cake in tin 450g

Ingredients

Mixed Vine Fruits (Sultanas, Currants, and Raisins), Glace Cherries (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Colour: Anthocyanins; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide)(**Sulphur dioxide**), Ground **Almonds(Nuts)**, **Pecans(Nuts)**, Whiskey, Butter (**Milk**), Demerara Sugar, Lemon Zest, Salt, Muscovado Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range **Egg(Egg)**, Fortified **Wheat** Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Wheat**), Chopped **Almonds(Nuts)**, Mixed Spices, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Emulsifier (Xanthan Gum),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 75 g

Energy - kJ 2245.0000 per 100g / 1684.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 537.0000 per 100g / 403.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.6000 per 100g / 20.5000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.2999 per 100g / 7.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.8000 per 100g / 36.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.2000 per 100g / 28.7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g / 2.3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.9000 per 100g / 3.8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .3000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.